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
Oth Fees Mthy: Oth Mthy Fees Incl: None
Condo Park Unit: G, 123 Condo Prp Reg: Floor #: 2
Unit Features: Central AC, Corner/End
Owner Occpncy%: 12 # Elevators:
Mgmt Co: Hawaiiana Mgmt Co #: 593-9777
Community Assn: Assoc Phone:
Public Report #:

Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Garage, Guest, Open
Roofing: Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Laminate
Topography: Construction: Double Wall
Security Feat: Gated Community
Amenities: Club House, Patio/Deck, Pool, Whirlpool
Inclusions: Auto Garage Door Opener, Blinds, Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher, Disposal, Drapes, Dryer, Range/Oven, Refrigerator, 

Smoke Detector, Washer
Disclosures: Pets Allowed (Verify), Property Disclosure Stmt

TMK: 1-9-1-056-002-0107
Taxes/Mnthly: $214 Tax Assess Imp: $591,100 Terms Acceptable: Cash, Conventional
Tax Year: 2015 Tax Assess Lnd: $126,200 Rent Inc Mthy:
Home Exempt: 80000 Tax Assess Tot: $717,300 Spcl Sales Cond: None

  Click on the arrow to view Additional Photos
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Not the view from the unit but 
distance is about the same to 
the beach.
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  1-9-1-056-002-000192-1001 Aliinui Dr #1A, Kapolei 96707
MLS#: 201605854 Region: Ewaplain Bldg Nm: Kai Lani
Status: Active Nghbrhd: KO OLINA
Lnd Tenure: FS - Fee Simple Fee Options:

List Price: $770,000

General Information 
Prop Type: Condo/Townhouse DOM: 206
Style: Townhouse Furnished:
Prop Cond: Above Average Fract Own: No
Sqft Information Bldg Information School Information
Grg/Car Sqft: Beds: 2 Elem: Barbers Point
Sqft Liv: 1,244 Baths: 2/0 Middle: Kapolei
Lanai Sqft: 78 New Dev: No High: Kapolei
Sqft Oth: Ttl Park: 2
Total Sqft: 1,322 Stories:
Lot Acres: Year Built:2003
Additional Information
View: Golf Course, Ocean, Sunrise, Sunset
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment
Flood Zone: Zone D
Prop Frnt: Ocean, Preservation
Land Recorded: Land Court

Listing Date: 03/24/16
Possession: 45 Days or More, At Closing
Office: Horita Realty LLC Corp Office Lic #: RB-21153

Pub Rmks: One rarely available unit in Kai Lani to have an Ocean and Golf Course view! Resort style living at its best! Unit is 
located on the Southeast corner of Kai Lani so all views out most windows are neighboring building free. Unit 
features new stainless kitchen appliances as well (refrig, microwave, range/oven, dishwasher). Kai Lani is a gated 
townhouse community abutting preservation land and the ocean on the Southeast corner of Oahu. Besides on site 
amenities, mo. fees incl. membership to the Ko Olina Beach & Sports Club. Buyer to participate in Seller's 1031 
Exchange at no cost to Buyer.

Assoc Fees: Ttl Mon Fees: $769.00
Maintenance Fee: $768.88 Fee Includes: Other Common Expenses, Sewer, Water
Oth Fees Mthy: Oth Mthy Fees Incl: Association, Maintenance, Other
Condo Park Unit: 6 & Gar Condo Prp Reg: Floor #: 2
Unit Features: Central AC, Corner/End, Single Level
Owner Occpncy%: 12 # Elevators:
Mgmt Co: Hawaiian Properties Mgmt Co #: 539-9777
Community Assn: Kai Lani Assoc Phone: 676-5014
Public Report #:
Developer/Bldr: Armstrong Total Units:

Parking: Assigned, Covered - 1, Garage, Guest, Open - 1, Secured Entry
Roofing: Flooring: Ceramic Tile, W/W Carpet
Topography: Construction: Above Ground, Double Wall, Slab
Security Feat: Card, Gated Community
Amenities: BBQ, Patio/Deck, Pool, Resident Manager
Inclusions: AC Central, Auto Garage Door Opener, Blinds, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Home Warranty, Microwave, 

Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Washer
Disclosures: 1031 Exchange, Property Disclosure Stmt

TMK: 1-9-1-056-002-0001
Taxes/Mnthly: $209 Tax Assess Imp: $591,100 Terms Acceptable: Cash, Conventional
Tax Year: 2015 Tax Assess Lnd: $126,200 Rent Inc Mthy:
Home Exempt: 0 Tax Assess Tot: $717,300 Spcl Sales Cond: None
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Sunset view off lanai.

Landing at Lagoon 4 where 
classes like yoga are held.

Alternate shot of Lagoon 4. Lagoon 4, public park and 
where some of the Ko Olina 
Beach and Sports Club classes 
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